
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – STAFF LIST 2020-21
TEACHING STAFF-September 24, 2020 

Principal:   Johnson, Bryan  Vice-Principal:   McFarlane, Camille 

Div.   Grade Room #    Teacher                                     Email 
1   5  1137     Devries, Leah  ldevries@sd62.bc.ca

2   5  PORT. 3    Feenstra, Robert                     rfeenstra@sd62.bc.ca

3   5/4  1139     McFarlane, Camille (M-F-am)    cmcfarlane@sd62.bc.ca
   Silvester, Shelley (M-F-pm)        ssilvester@sd62.bc.ca

4   4  1140     Iverson, Janelle  jiverson@sd62.bc.ca

5   4  PORT. 1    Jones, Christy cjones@sd62.bc.ca

6   4/3  1143     Katz, Lyndsay lkatz@sd62.bc.ca

7   3  PORT. 2    Mauger, Caitlin                           cmauger@sd62.bc.ca

8   3  1138     Theologus, Leah  ltheologus@sd62.bc.ca

9   3  1146     Russell, Erin  erussell@sd62.bc.ca

10   3  1145     Lynch, Sarah slynch@sd62.bc.ca

11   2  1142     Fafard, Tara  tfafard@sd62.bc.ca

12   2  1141     Heath, Katie  kheath@sd62.bc.ca

13   2  1144     de Greef, Thera                     tdegreef@sd62.bc.ca

14   2/1  1148     Sweetland, Erika                     esweetland@sd62.bc.ca

15   1  1181     Hobson, Kim                               khobson@sd62.bc.ca

16   1  1147     Weiss, Shawna  sweiss@sd62.bc.ca

17 1/KF  1178     Horgan, Veronica                       vhorgan@sd62.bc.ca

18 KF  1177     McGregor, Sarah         smcgregor@sd62.bc.ca

19 KF  1179     Sansom, Tony  tsansom@sd62.bc.ca

20 KF  1180     McCullough, Doreen                  dmccullough@sd62.bc.ca

SUPPORT STAFF AND DISTRICT STAFF 

IS  Richard, Alyssa 
IS/RR/Relief             Snook, Catrina 
Relief/LS              Stidston, Deanna 
IS (T-TH-am)                                                                     Silvester, Shelley  
Relief/Library  Bouvier, Cherise / Fruttarol, Danica (F-pm) 
Fine Arts Relief  Wilson, Jym 
Gym Relief (T & W-pm)              Hitchen, Heather 
Secretary II              Fuzi, Kristyn 
Clerk 2               Drysdale, Tracy (Tues) 
District Counsellor    Cooper, Pam (T,F)  
Public Health Nurse Team 250 519-3490              Contact Directly for more Info 
Speech Pathologist – (M & TH-10:30-3:30)             Guptill, Gail 
Occupational Therapist (M) Twamley, Paula 
ELL                                                                            Zanichelli, Carolyn 
ESD                             TBD 
ABED – (W) Titian, Derrick 
Custodian (Head)  Cox, Kristen 
Custodian  Planes, Chrissy 
Custodian  Brown, Phil 
Noon Hour Supervisor   de Ruiter, Dwayne  
Noon Hour Supervisor  Arnott, Holly 
Noon Hour Supervisor  McQuire, Denise 
Noon Hour Supervisor  Bruschetta, Franco 
Noon Hour Supervisor  Schiebel, Renee  
Noon Hour Supervisor                                                      Lenton, Chantal 
Educational Assistant Kaarsberg, Kathleen 
Educational Assistant Pastro, Elise 
Educational Assistant Spandli, Julia 
Educational Assistant Thompson, Sarah 
Educational Assistant Kilgour, Deanna 
Educational Assistant Vandermark, Tina 
Educational Assistant Thompson, Nicole  
Educational Assistant Halls, Renee 
Educational Assistant Nikkels, Launa 
Educational Assistant Rivers, Lisa 
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